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PHILIPS 16GB USB 2.0

PHILIPS 16GB USB 2.0

PHILIPS 32GB USB 2.0

PHILIPS 32GB USB 3.0

PHILIPS 16GB USB 3.0

FM16FDOOB/00

PHILIPS 64GB USB 2.0

PHILIPS 32GB USB 2.0

PHILIPS 64GB USB 2.0

PHILIPS 64GB USB 3.0
FM64FD0O0OB/00

Uriin

25/106MB/S FM16FDO5B/00

25/16MB/S FM16FD160B/00

25/16MB/S FM32FD05B/00

100/150/S FM32FDOOB/00

100/150MB/S

25/10MB/S FM64FD160B/00

25/160MB/S FM32FD160B/00

25/10MB/S FM64FD0O5B/00

100/150MB/S

PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S

FM32DC152B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 100/150 MB/S

FM32FD165B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB2.0

25/16MB/S FM12FDO5B/00

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

3,04

3,57

3,57

4,09

4,09

4,09

4,09

4,09

5,15

5,78

6,20

6,20
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usD

usD
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usDb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb



PHILIPS

PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S
FM64DC152B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB 2.0 25/16MB/S
FM12FD160B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB 3.0 100/150MB/S
FM12FD0OOB/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S
FM12FD165B/00

PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.0 100/150 MB/S
FM25FD0O0OB/00

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 256GB
Flash Bellek (PE256GR550DSAD)

PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.1 100/150 MB/S
FM25FD165B/00

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 512GB
Flash Bellek (PE512GR550DSAD)

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2
GEN 1:HDMI/USB-PD) [256GB]
(PMD256GH013)

Patriot ilLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning]
USB 3.2 GEN 1 [256GB] (PI256GSKM30CL)

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2
GEN 1:HDMI/USB-PD) [512GB]
(PMD512GH013)

Patriot ilLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning]
USB 3.2 GEN 1 [512GB] (PI512GSKM30CL)

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2
GEN 1:HDMI/USB-PD) [1TB] (PMD1THO13)

Patriot iLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning]
USB 3.2 GEN 1 [1TB] (PI1TBSKM30OCL)

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Patriot

Philips

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

7,24

7,56

8,61

10,40

18,79

22,05

25,09

47,25

52,50

63,00

73,50

84,00
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141,
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usb

usb
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Team C211 32 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Genl
(TC211332GLO1)

Team C211 64 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Genl
(TC211364GL0O1)

PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S
FM64FD165B/00

Team C175 64GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC175364GB0O1)

Team C175 128GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC1753128GB01)

Patriot USB Rage Lite 256GB USB 3.2 Flash
Bellek (PEF256GRLB32U)

Patriot Supersonic Rage Lite USB 3.2 512GB
Flash Bellek (PEF512GRLB32U)

Patriot Supersonic Rage Lite USB 3.2 1TB
Flash Bellek (PEF1TBRLB32U)

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 1TB Flash
Bellek (PE1TR550DSAD)

Team

Team

Philips

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

3,94

4,20

6,20

6,30

12,60

21,00

28,24

62,90

68,15
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